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 Dear Parents and carers, 

Our school was filled with the stuff of awe and wonder, and we are all so proud of the 

incredible Story Jars that our children have so creatively, thoughtfully, and ingeniously 

crafted and constructed. Amazing outcomes, one and all! 
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Moreover, our amazing Cognition Teams have demonstrated their incredible 

engineering, logic, and problem-solving strategies in a competition against the 

county’s finest, narrowly missing out on the top prize as well being recognised for their 

brilliant character.   
 

“Alongside their trophies I also wanted to let you know that they were both 

nominated by 3 other teams for the Team’s Team award. This was accompanied by 

lovely comments from the other teams about how supportive and kind the Bude 

teams were. I think it was very special to have both teams nominated and speaks 

very highly of their character. Some truly fabulous students and we were thrilled to 

have them along today.” 

  

Some of our fabulous Stars of the Week  
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Diary dates 

Tuesday 12th March  Explorer Dome family experience @ 3.30pm. 

4.10pm and 4.50pm (ring office to book) 

Tuesday 12th March – Wednesday 13th  Explorer Dome for all classes  

Thursday 21st – Friday 22nd March   Year 4 Sleeping with the Sharks residential   

Thursday 28th March   Last day of spring 2 term  

Monday 15th April   First day back of summer 1 term  

Monday 6th May   Bank holiday   

Monday 13th – Thursday 17th May  Year 6 SATs week 

Thursday 23rd May   Last day of summer 1 term  

Friday 24th May   Inset day – no school for pupils  

Monday 3rd June  First day back of summer 2 term  

Monday 1st -3rd July 2024  Year 6 Bristol Residential   

Wednesday 24th July   Last day of summer 2 term     
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